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FEATURES :

Surface mount diffuser

Aluminium construction

Standard powder coat finish in satin white

Alternative colours are available on request

Multiple plate mount

Jet Diffuser

S W Hart & Co R

MAKE HART MODEL ACD-JD

DIMENSION :

ACCESSORIES :

Butterfly Damper

INSTALLATION :

Ceiling

Wall

ACD-JD - STANDARD SIZES : 

NOMINAL
NECK 

MM
(A) (B) CUT OUT

DIAMETER MM

200 110 165 230

250 110 165 280

300 110 180 330

350 110 220 380

400 110 210 430


